

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					P.N.D. Road
					to Lohara Tola
Name of Agency					Sri Shashi
					Bhushan Kumar
Agreement No.					50/30-01-21
Date of work start					30-01-21
Date of work comp.					29-10-21
Date of Measurement					30-03-21

(1) Providing and

fixing of Benchmark

Pillar → 1 No

(2) Providing & fixing

of Reference Pillar 2 No

(3) Clearing and

grubbing road land

1x575 x 6.00 / 10000 = 0.345

Say 0.35 Ha

(4) Construction of

Em-bankment

With material

obtained from

borrow pits

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) (i) Providing and
fixing Working
Benchmarks

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 1 No

@ Rs. 3,724 = 2.5 per No

Rs. 3,724 =

(ii) Providing and
fixing Reference
Pillar

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 2 No

@ Rs. 1712 = 35 per No

Rs. 3,424 =

Total Rs. 7,148 = 10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 8,37,430.40
(6/6) Providing, Laying Spreading and Compacting W.B.M. Gr II - - - comp -					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 1.57.78 m ³					
@ Rs 3,932 = 20 per m ³					
					Rs 6,20,422.40
(7/7) Const. of Unreinforced Cement Concrete Pavement - comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 336.60 m ³					
@ Rs 7072 = 79 per m ³					
					Rs 23,80,701.40
(8/10) Providing and fixing logo of Project.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 9,625 = 54 per No					
					Rs 38,502.00
(9/11) Printing New letter and figures.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 44.0 per cm					
@ Rs 0 = 54 per cm per ht					
					Rs 23.40
					Total Rs 32,37,078.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 32,370.78
(10/12) Providing and fixing Boundary Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 8 Nos					
Rs 4782.08 per No					
					Rs 3,784.00
(11/15) E/W in excavation in found					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 15.66 m ³					
Rs 279.00 per m ³					
					Rs 4,370.00
(12/16) Providing Acc. M/S in found					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 2.85 m ³					
Rs 5,157.74 per m ³					
					Rs 14,700.00
(13/17) Providing Acc. M/S in sub-structure					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 15.17 m ³					
Rs 5,961.81 per m ³					
					Rs 90,440.00
(14/19) Providing and laying R.C.C. HR 600 mm					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 7.50 m					
Rs 2,148.47 per m					Rs 16,113.00

Continuation

Total Rs 40,66,685=

Sch. XLV-Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/A Rs 40,91,202-10			
Add 2.5% S.T.		Rs 4,90,744-10			
Add 1% Labour chrg		Rs 40,912-10			
Add. Saigniorage fee		Rs 55,185-00			
		Total Rs 46,78,243-10			
Less 2.5% A/c per Agreement		Rs 11,60,560-10			
		Total Rs 35,08,683-10			
7/11/11 30-13-11 J.E. Nauk		12/10/11 R.E.			

C & P
M. Kumar
04.21
कैथन पालिक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, डिहरी